
Ronald J. Styka Supervisor Patricia Herring Jackson Trustee

Brett Dreyfus Clerk Dan Opsommer Trustee

Phil Deschaine Treasurer Kathy Ann Sundland Trustee

Frank L. Walsh Manager Courtney Wisinski Trustee

5151 Marsh Road, Okemos, MI. 48864

517.853.4400

$0

$0

$0

$22,288,713

$26,971,503

$14,701,636

$10,173,214

$10,152,428

$8,896,629

$8,465,851

$8,314,659

$7,831,775

$379,200

$26,017,800

$0

$627,300

$0

$0

TOTAL

TAXABLE VALUE

$22,538,609$519,700

TAXABLE VALUE

PERSONAL PROPERTY

APARTMENTS

APARTMENTS

TAXABLE VALUE

$22,018,909

$21,909,513

$953,703

$14,701,636

$9,545,914

$10,152,428

$8,896,629

$8,465,851

$8,314,659

$7,831,775

HEALTH CLUB

PROPERTY TYPE

RETAIL

APARTMENTS

UTILITY

APARTMENTS

APARTMENTS

APARTMENTS
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REAL PROPERTY

9
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TAXPAYER

MERIDIAN MALL, LP

C150 2929 HANNAH LOFTS, LLC

CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY

EAST LANSING I, LLC

EAST LANSING ATHLETIC CLUB, INC.

TEG CENTRAL, LLC

BRANDYWINE CREEK II, LLC

TEG CLUB MERIDIAN, LLC

ACC OP, LLC

OKEMOS POINTE I, LLC

APARTMENTS

CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF MERIDIAN

2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS (BY TAXABLE VALUE)

2

RANK

1


