

CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF MERIDIAN

Ronald J. Styka
Brett Dreyfus
Phil Deschaine
Frank L. Walsh

Supervisor
Clerk
Treasurer
Manager



Patricia Herring Jackson
Dan Opsommer
Kathy Ann Sundland
Courtney Wisinski

Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee

2020 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS (BY TAXABLE VALUE)

RANK	TAXPAYER	PROPERTY TYPE	REAL PROPERTY TAXABLE VALUE	PERSONAL PROPERTY TAXABLE VALUE	TOTAL TAXABLE VALUE
1	CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY	UTILITY	\$953,703	\$26,017,800	\$26,971,503
2	MERIDIAN MALL, LP	RETAIL	\$22,018,909	\$519,700	\$22,538,609
3	C150 2929 HANNAH LOFTS, LLC	APARTMENTS	\$21,909,513	\$379,200	\$22,288,713
4	EAST LANSING I, LLC	APARTMENTS	\$14,701,636	\$0	\$14,701,636
5	EAST LANSING ATHLETIC CLUB, INC.	HEALTH CLUB	\$9,545,914	\$627,300	\$10,173,214
6	TEG CENTRAL, LLC	APARTMENTS	\$10,152,428	\$0	\$10,152,428
7	BRANDYWINE CREEK II, LLC	APARTMENTS	\$8,896,629	\$0	\$8,896,629
8	TEG CLUB MERIDIAN, LLC	APARTMENTS	\$8,465,851	\$0	\$8,465,851
9	ACC OP, LLC	APARTMENTS	\$8,314,659	\$0	\$8,314,659
10	OKEMOS POINTE I, LLC	APARTMENTS	\$7,831,775	\$0	\$7,831,775

5151 Marsh Road, Okemos, MI. 48864
517.853.4400

